10:00 am
10:05 am

10:25 am

10:45 am

11:30 pm

SW Collaborative Meeting Agenda
January 31st, 2014, 10am —1pm

State Learning and Development Center
101 W. Peace St, Raleigh NC

Conference Line: (919) 501-4273

Webinar Address:
https://denr.ncgovconnect.com/sourcewater

Welcome & Introductions
WRRI Conference, Award Team and Education Team Updates

Announcements & Requests
e Membership Maintenance
e Meeting Summary Volunteers
e Speaker Topics for 2014

Setting Goals for 2014

Team Break Outs


https://denr.ncgovconnect.com/sourcewater

