## SW Collaborative Meeting Agenda January 31st, 2014, 10am – 1pm

State Learning and Development Center 101 W. Peace St, Raleigh NC

Conference Line: (919) 501-4273

## Webinar Address:

https://denr.ncgovconnect.com/sourcewater

10:00 am	Welcome & Introductions
10:05 am	WRRI Conference, Award Team and Education Team Updates
10:25 am	<ul> <li>Announcements &amp; Requests</li> <li>Membership Maintenance</li> <li>Meeting Summary Volunteers</li> <li>Speaker Topics for 2014</li> </ul>
10:45 am	Setting Goals for 2014
11:30 pm	Team Break Outs